Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
ILM0701P22A0000
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number ilm0701p22a0000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 2.72 kgs
Voltage 250 - 700 V
Speed (RPM) 6000 RPM
Product Type Motor
Signal Level 700 V
Relay Specifications 55 A
Current 1.55 A
Power 310 W
Torque 1.1 Nm
Measurement Range 250 - 700
Description
SILNIK SERWO ILM 70,1,1NM,6KRPM